CH \$90.00 491

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM688152

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Krypto Freight Systems, LLC		07/26/2021	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Haulistic, LLC	
Street Address:	121A-31 Southridge Drive	
City:	Okotoks, Alberta	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	Okotoks, Albert	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4910157	QUADEXPRESS
Registration Number:	5076228	SILVEREXPRESS
Registration Number:	2821205	QWEXPRESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: sarah.fink@wilsonelser.com

Correspondent Name: Sarah Fink

Address Line 1: 666 Old Country Road

Address Line 2: Suite 602

Address Line 4: Garden City, NEW YORK 11530

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Adam Bialek

Address Line 1: 140 East 42nd Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sarah Fink
SIGNATURE: /Sarah Fink/

DATE SIGNED: 11/15/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=001_DE - Secretary of State_KRYPTO FREIGHT SYSTEMS LLC_927135-5-5-0#page1.tif

source=001_DE - Secretary of State_KRYPTO FREIGHT SYSTEMS LLC_927135-5-5-0#page2.tif

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "KRYPTO FREIGHT SYSTEMS
LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "KRYPTO FREIGHT SYSTEMS LLC" TO
"HAULISTIC LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY
OF JULY, A.D. 2021, AT 9:50 O'CLOCK A.M.



6001295 8100 SR# 20212796854

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

MSUC.

Authentication: 203763690

Date: 07-26-21

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 09:50 AM 07/26/2021
FILED 09:50 AM 07/26/2021
SR 20212796854 - File Number 6001295

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF THE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

KRYPTO FREIGHT SYSTEMS LLC

Under Section 202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act

KRYPTO FREIGHT SYSTEMS LLC (the "Company"), a limited liability company organized and existing under the State of Delaware, particularly Chapter 18, Title 6 of the Delaware Code, hereby certifies:

FIRST: The name of the Company is Krypto Freight Systems LLC.

SECOND: This Company's Certificate of Formation is hereby amended by deleting in its entirety paragraph FIRST thereof and replacing it in its entirety with the following paragraph:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company (hereinafter, the "Company") is Haulistic LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Company has caused this Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Formation to be duly executed as of this 26th day of July, 2021.

Member:

MTL US CORP.

By: /s/ Murray Mullen

Name: Murray Mullen Title: Authorized Officer

256842436v.1

RECORDED: 11/15/2021